EN 2010
POWER RESISTORS
 INDEX2 EN 2010
Index
ATE Electronics
Products
Quality and Certifications
How to order, Cross-Reference
CS Series
SR Series
RB Series
RB/6 Series
RB/7 Series
RB/8 Series
RB106, RB256 Series
DAT Series
PR Series
3SM Series
pag.  2
pag.  3
pag.  4
pag.  5
pag.  6
pag.  7
pag.  8
pag.  9
pag.  11
pag.  12
pag.  13
pag.  14
pag.  15
pag.  16
pag.  19
     ATE 3EN 2010
Every designer that works with electronic components knows
well integration system, reliability and custom products problems.
ATE Electronics solves these problems since 1970 producing
power resistors with high quality and technology.
We pay attention to all Customers enquiries giving our best
solution and warranty at low cost and fast delivery.
                                                             Sandro Felisio
                                                                     CEO
PRODUCTS4 EN 2010
ATE Electronics products set:
- CS axial wirewound resistors (2W to 15W), thanks to row
materials of very high quality and reliability, can replace with
better permormances resistors in ceramic glaze.
- Aluminium housed RB series (10W to 250W) can supply in
small dimensions high power with low operating temperature.
- CS and RB series can be supplied on request in special
versions (fuse resistors, high pulse overload, non inductive...)
and with custom leads (high insulation voltage terminals, faston,
screw....)
- 3SM (3W) for surface mount applications wich allow the
replacament of traditional axial resistors with the same electrical
characteristics of 3CS type
- Anti moisture devices DAT (100W & 150W)
- Symmetry resistors SR (10W & 13W) for voltage divider and
discharge of electrolitical capacitors.
- Fuse resistors RF (2W to 15W)
QUALITY 5EN 2010
Looking for best quality, our intent is always obtain the Customer's
satisfaction with excellent products and services.
For this ATE Electronics since 1994 was one of the first Italian
Companies to be certified with quality system compliant to
UNI EN ISO standards.
In feb 11th 2010 we obtained the update to UNI EN ISO9001:2008,
certificate nr. 9170.ATEE
All our products are made in Italy and compliant with RoHS,
MIL & CECC.
Our staff on all our products is able to satisfy all Your enquiries
MADE IN ITALY
ORDERS6 EN 2010
How to order examples :
Example for CS Series :         5CS     1K0      5%